- | |
ITEM|PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QTY.|WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 |WBT243.01|VERTICAL TRAPEZE SECTION 1 12.55LBS REV. | ZONE DESCRIPTION BY DATE
2 |WBT123.02(12" HORIZONTAL TRAPEZE SECTION 3 |1.46 LBS D REVISED DI 1/26/05
3 |MT-387 SQUARE WASHER, 12" X 12" W/ 7/16"HOLE | 6 |0.11 LBS
4 |GB-03205 [3/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT 3 |0.13 LBS
D 5 |GWF-03 [3/8"' GALV FLAT WASHER 3 10.02 LBS
6 |GB-03105 [3/8" X 1" GALV BOLT KIT 6 |0.13 LBS
B
’ﬁ BOTSERENEY | o | e T B-TiZ3
ez i
Loonomem n, [wems|e
r.e);\(nz;a BURR.SOlA(I)\ID BREAK EDGES .005 D WE‘:‘YALV Az % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 843 LBS JAIN D RIEWVI LA

Q

c

c



